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I
,I Bank Ale; No. of i - sanctione~1 O.5~. I Net

I
Appl_Name Trade L n I Praces In, ~ blApplie;aht oa , Char e ayil e

! Amoupt ! Amount
--=

100000 I , 50 I' E1MD I EHATSHAM, S/o- AJlM
UDDr~~ Vill.-JHAMTA, Bloek­
ARll~JA, PS-TARA BARI, PO­
BAr ISBARI, Distt.-ARARIA
MArEE~ PRAVIN, W/o­
ISHf\lfiAK MANSURI, Vill.­
KISM~irKHAYASPUR, Bloek­
AR ~I 1.,'\,PS-T ARA BARI, PO­
PA" EPNA. Distt.-ARARIA

Ale No.:- i

160S0I00938~}
crAT~ GRILL

• ! i

BkKRI
Pf\.LAN

50000

'I:'1:
Ale No.:- .~:

4933000100063272
497502S~

""

3.

4.

,

100000

i
1

I 50000

,

!

100QOO

I

99500

,..
":,

! iUTA
C$PPAL

i fHOP
5

NA[J\ ljIDEEN, $/0- AZIZ. Vill.-
i PA;"I $1 KISMA T KHA VASPUR,
B10p~-A.RARIA. PS-TARA BARI,
PO Pf\1rEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-
8S4~ 1:

AhNo.:-
3S16700187

S( 0
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BIBI SHAHAJADI, W/o- MD
ALANUR, Vill.-JHAUW A
BATURBARI, Block-ARARIA, PS-

I TARA BARI, PO-PATEGNA, Distt.­
ARARIA-85431I

A/c No.:-
4933000100064943 100000

'\,
500 99500

99500

JUTA BAG

100000 500

DRAZZAK, S/o-SABADUL, Vill.- . . JUTTA B "V
DUBBA VASO TOLA DHAPI, A/c No.:- CHAPPAL 100000 500 99500
Block-, PS-JOKlHAT, PO-DUBBA, 1605010107563 SHOP
Distt.-ARARIA-85431 1
~A~F~S=A~N~A~,W==lo=-=M~D=M=O~J~A~H=ID~,==~F============jF=======~B ~~
Vill.-JHAUWA, Block-ARARIA, A/c No.:- KIRANA 100000 500 L:9500
PS-TARA BARL PO-PATEGNA, 3511754004 SHOP

. Distt.-ARARIA- •!tJASAGAR HUSSAIN, S/o- AMIN ;] B. I 1
,10. UDDIN, Vill.-SISAUNA, Block- AIr;:-No.:- GOAT MEAT 500' 995..0..'0 II
. JOKIHAT, PS-JOKIHAT, PO- 1605010101271. SHOP __j

i~~~~~~~~~~~u-i;;.;~;~I:::_ Ale No.- j~F=U=R=N=I=T=U=R=E=lBooooo 500 \, ~9500 li
' . PALASI, PS-PALASI, PO-KAKAN, 1605010095099 SHOP
i Distt.-ARARIA-8543 J i

I' ]SARWARALAM,S/O-RAKIB BGf=J
:12.~U=D==D=IN='=V=i=II.=-S=U=K=H=S=A=I=N=A='=B=IO=C=~=~==A=)=~=N=O=':=-=~:~T=A=I=L=G=A=N=I~I~OO 500~~99_500I PALASI, PS-PALASI, PO-KAKAN, 4933000100061423

Distt.-ARARIA-8543 11lIjRAJIB, Sla-ISRAIL, Vill.-RUPEL EJ V l
/13. MUKHIYA SHMIM TOLA, Block- Ale No.:- GATE GRILL 100000 500 '\ <J9500
/

PALASI, PS-PALASI, PO-BALWA 1605010101844
L D1YORI, Distt.-ARARIA-8543 11

[JKLJRBAN, S/o-MANIR UDDIN, gc:I!==o" "~jl
~
V=i=II=.-=DU~B=A=A=M=A=R=K=H=A=N=A='=B=I=OC=k=_~==A=1=c=~=Jo=':=-=~~G=E=N=E=AA==TO=R~10~0 500 .. 9.9500_...../·JOKIHA T, PS-JOKIHA T, PO- 4933000100064226 SET
KAKAN, Distt.-ARARIAjlr.~MD YASI~, S/o-MASALEH ElE~~'

! 15 UDDIN, VIII.-RAHIKA TOLA, A/c No.:- READYMADE 500 IL_{)_j9500 I:
! . Block-ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO- 11216479984 SHOP

I~~ ARARIA, Distt-ARARIA II~.__~I
' KALJSHAR JABAN, W/o- V

KHLJRSHID, Vill.-METAN, Block- A/c No.:- GENERAL _j
16. ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 100000 500 99500, II

BATLJRBARI, Distt.-ARARIA- 15371040000i3466 STORE
854311 J

JULEKHA KHATUN, W/O-NUR
MOHAMMAD KHAN, Vill.-

7. LAYANA TOLA -05, Block­
FORBESGANJ , PS-FORBESGANJ ,
PO-FORBESGANJ , Distt.-ARARIA-
854318

AleNo.:-
3876001700115593

GENERAL
STORE

MD MERAJ SIDDIKI, S/o-MD r v:: ~.;
NASRULLAH, Vill.-AMOUNA, . PHOTO ~ I'.. I' A/c No.:- . ~

i 17. Block-rORBESGANJ, PS- 100000 50JO._. 99.,50._0... }'i/ JOGBANI, PO-AMOUNA Distt.- 15820110013861 STATE SHOPt ARARIA-854316 .' :_j /'

V'(~ ,...
2D:\NAUSHAD\PURNEA\Araria· 105 Sanction Order
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'9,~~
IT PAPPI KHATOON, W/o- ASLAM

_...__

.../J SAAH, Vill.-SHAHAGANI SE
Ale No.:-

TAILORING
SHARMA TOU, Bloek-ARARIA, AND 100000 500 9950018. PS-ARARIA, PO-RAMPUR 4933000100042729
MOHANPUR, Distt.-ARARIA-

,. EMBROIDERY
;1 854311

BIBI HADISA KHATOON, W/o-

"""SADDAM MANSURI, Vill.- Ale No.:- GENERAL
100000 500 9950019. KISMA T KHAWASPUR, Bloek- 4933000100063917 STORE

ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO-
PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-854311
nmr MlJSTARI, W/o- SHAM 1M, I
Vill.-JHAUWA BATURBARI, Ale No.:- BEAUTY 500 -, 9950020. Bloek-ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, 100000

1605010103831 PARLOUR
PO-PATEGNA,Distt.-ARARIA-
854311

'=

B
v[JNAJMIN, W/o, NAJIM, vm.. PLASTICSUKHSAINA, Bloek-PALASI, PS- • Ale No.:- 500 <, 99500

PALASI, PO-BAL WA DIYORI, 4933000100063616 SHOP
Distt.-ARARlA

BSHAHABUB ALAM, S/o- ATTACHAKI B /KAMRUDDIN, ViII.-SUKHSAINA, Ale No.:- ANDMASALA 500"'" 99500
Bloek-PALASI, PS-PALASI, PO- 4933000100039220 SHOP
KAKAN, Distt.-ARARIABARlPH, S/o, MOHIUDDlN, ViI!., B[:195:_23 SUKHSAINA, Bloek-PALASI, PS- Ale No.:- FURNITURE

. PALASI, PO-SUKHSAINA, Distt.- 4933000100062556 SHOP
ARARIA

~jIMRAN, S/o- SOLEMAN, Vill.- EL:I95~~RUPAIL MADHEL, Bloek-PALASI, Ale No.:- GENERAL
PS-PALASI, PO-BAL WA DIYORI, 4933000100067597 STORE
Distt.-ARARIA-8543 I I

BMD KAISAR, S/o- MD JAINUL, B[ 500['9500Vill.-LALIYA, Bloek-JOKIHAT, Ale No.:- MOTOR
25.

PS-JOKIHA T, PO-JOKIHA T, Distt.- 4933000100065632 PARTS SHOP
ARARIA-854329
MD NASIM AKHTAR, S/o-

---,j=-----
I

TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN, Vill.- JUTA .....
Ale No.:- I 9950026. IDGAH TOLA, Bloek-ARARIA, P9'- CHAPPAL 100000 500

ARARIA, PO-RAJOKHAR, Distt.- 32581268027
SHOP

ARARIA-854312

BMOHIT, S/o- M01lB, Vill.-BALWA B ..., l!
DIYORI, Bloek-PALASI, PS- Ale No.:-

MEAT SHOP 250 49750
PALASI, PO-BALWA DIYORI, 4933000100064138
Distt.-ARARIA-8543 I I

r TARIQUE ANWER, S/o- MD 1500J/KASIM,Vill.-BHAG MOHABBAT, A/CN0:j I 9950028. Bloek-ARARIA, PS-ARARIA R.S., GATE GRILL 100000
PO-RAJOKHAR, Distt.-ARARIA- 4933000100086343 I '

[ 100000t'soofoo ..
854323

BSAJEDA KHATUN, W/o- SALIM, JUTA
ViIL-CHAT AR, Bloek-ARARIA, Ale No.:-

CHAPAL
PS-ARARIA, PO-BAGH NAGAR, 4933000100086389

SHOPDistt.-ARARIA-854311

'(\) ,.-
3D:\NAUSHAD\PURNEA\Araria- 105 Sanction Order



•
FNURASABA, W/o-MUSTAfA,

VViII.-DIYARl, Block-ARARlA, PS-
EVC No.:- GENERAL '"ARARIA, PO-RAMPUR 100000 500 99500I KODARKA TTl, Distt.-ARARIA- 17040 II 0045633 STORE

. 854325
RIZWANA PARA VIN, W/o-

...VSULTAN, ViIL-DIY ARI, Block- A/c No.:-31. ARARIA, PS-ARARlA, PO- TAILORING 100000 500 99500RAM PUR KODARKA TTl, Distt.- 17040110045749
ARARIA-854325

[J SHAMIM, S/o- JAMEEL, Vill.- 'a ~ V'SAGUNA, Block-ARARlA, PS- A/c No.:-
TAILGANI 500 99500TARABARI, PO- PATEGNA, Distt.- 1605010103756

ARARIA-8543 I IBRAJDA KHATOON, W/o- UMER EJ Vi 33. ALAM, ViIL-MUKHJY A TOLA, A/c No.:- GENERAL .....
500 99500Block-ARARlA, PS-MADANPUR, 1605010104487 STORE

PO-MADANPUR, Distt.-ARARIA.

BNAJNIN, W/o- FAROOQUE, VilL- a vDiyari, Block-ARARIA, PS- A/c No.:- READYMADE
500 - 99500ARARIA, PO- RAMPUR 17040110045718 CLOTH

KODARKATTI, Distt.-ARARlA
MATLUBA KHAUN, W/o-

"\VAMRUL, Vill.-Diyari, Block-
A/c No.:- BEAUTY35. ARARJA, PS-ARARIA, PO- 100000 500 99500RAMPUR KODARKA TTl, Distt.- 17040 II 0045862 PARLOUR

ARARlA-85431 1~

a vBB[Y[ RUH[, W/o- lJRAIL, Yj[L-
A/c No.:- BAKRI "JHAUW A, Block-ARARIA, PS-

500 99500TARABARI, PO-PATEGNA, Distt.- 4933000100086228 PALANARARIA-8543 I I

DNABISA KHATOON, W/o- a <,vMUSLIM MIYAN, Vill.-JAMUA, A/c No.:- BAKRI
Block-ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, 4933000100063388 PALAN 500 99500
PO-JAMUA, Distt.-ARARIA

tJ .IUVER, S/o- MAHIUDDIN, VilL- a ~oo
LAllY A, Block-JOKIHA T, PS- A/c No.:- READYMADE

500 .,_JOKIHA T, PO-JOKIHA T, Distt.- • 4933000100064253 CLOTH SHOP I
ARARIA-854329

JAFT AB ALAM, S/o- ABBAS

V IANSARI, Vill.-VAHARDAR TOLA "\39. BAZAR TOLA, Block-ARARIA, A/c No.:- KIRANA
100000 500 99500PS-ARARIA, PO-ARARIA, Distt.- 4933000100064679 STORE .ARARIA-8543 11

ARSAD HUSSAIN, S/o- GULAM

VSAMDANI, Vill.-MAHASAILl,
A/c No.:- READYMADE "40. Block-RANIGANJ, PS-BAOSI, PO-

100000 500 99500MAHASAlLI, Distt.-ARARIA- 34017837914 CLOTH SHOP
854201

L-a AMINUDEEN, S/o- HAFEJUL,

WOOD SHOP!! [00000 I "V·Vill.-SISOUNA, Block-JOKIHAT, A/(;_ No.:-

500 1995~
PS-JOKIHA T, PO-JOKIHA T, Distt.- 1605010101158
ARARIA-854329

I

'",,1

r
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Ale No.:-
1605010107655

,TAILORING
AND

EMBROIDERY

GENERAL
STORE

iljB1BI ISTARA, W/o- SAJEBUL,
:. 42 Vill.-RUPAJL MADHAIL, Bloek-

. PALASI, PS-PALASI, PO-RUPAIL

~

' I !'vIADHAIL, Distt.-ARARIA-8543 I I
'=
,,- MUMATAJ BEGAM, W/o-
I
I MUST AFA, Vill.-CHANDBHAG,
143. Bloek-ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO­

MADANPUR, Distt.-ARARIA-
854333

Ale No.:-
52520100000905

GENERAL
STORE

100000

500 99500

,v
500 99500

"'-V
500 I 99500

100000

100000

Ale No.:-
4933000100086103

I
JAFSANA, W/o- AFROJ, Vill.­

HARIA, Bloek-ARARIA, PS-
ARARIA, PO-HARIA BARA, Distt.­
ARARIA-854311

500 ,17 99500

MUSRAT, W/o- ANIS, Vill.­
JHUW A BATURBARI, Bloek-

45. ARARIA, PS-TARABART, PO­
PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-
854311

A/c No.:-
4933000100086121

BAKRI
PALAN

~/
500 99500

MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE, S/o-.
IMAMUDDIN, Vill.-MANIKPUR,

46. Block-ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO­
ARARIA BAIRGACHHI, Distt.­
ARARIA-8543 11

A/c No.:-
4933001700091595

GATE GRILL
,~

500 99500ilrMD SONU, 5/0- AJEEM, Vill.- BI 47. IKOSKIPUR, Block-ARARIA, PS- A/c No.:- EGG 100000
BAIGACHHI, PO-BAIRAGACHI, 4933000100061557 WHOLESALE

===~ID~i~stt~.-~A~R~A~R~J~A~============~~============~~========~~====~~======~~~===
YOUSUF ANSARI, S/o- BUDHAN ~V
ANSARI, Vill.-KISMAT A/c No.:-

48. KHAWASPUR, Block-ARARJA, 4933000 100061733
PS-TARABARI, PO-PATENGNA,
Distt.-ARARIA-8543I 1

GATE GRILL 100000

,v
500 99500

tJ ~~I~~~ii~ ~O~:i:~~~7,~II~~k_ A/c N~.:- STEEL EJooooo ~=50=0="'-==l~V=~)=957"'0==0ARARIA PS-TARABARI, PO- 1605010102506 FABRICATION
I PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA ~

[sol NAEEM, S/o- SIDDJK, Vill.- B ~V
150. ~K~A~U~~SH~K~~IP~U~R~'~B~IO~C~~~A=R=A=R=I=A=,==~===A=I=C=N=O=':==-==~G==A=T=E=G=R=I=L=L~100000 500 ~9500U' PS-BAIGACHHI, PO-RAMPUR, 3251267478

Distt.-ARARIA-8543 I I •

[:JAJAML, S/o- KADIR UDDIN, Vill.- B "V
lALlY A, Block-JOKIHA T, PS- A/c No.:- MOTOR 100000 500 99500

1~~:~J~O~K~IH~A~T~'~P~O~-~JO=K=I=H=A=T='=D=iS=tt=.-==~~=4=93=3=0=OO=I=0=0=06=5=3=3~1~=PA==RT=S==SH=O==P~~====~~====~~======1..- ARARIA-854329 r= r=

MD MANJOOR ALAM, S/o- I »:
AKALIM, Vill.-KHIRDAHA TOlA "' /Ale No.:- <,

52. BHEBHRA, Block-JOKIHA T, PS- GATE GRILL 100000 500 99500
JOKIHAT, PO-JOKIHAT. Distt.- 4933000100064129

'===- ARARIA-854311

BAASMIN KHATOON, W/o- B ,,-V

lb

~dbA~I~NU.~L~'kV~ill~.-~M~A~N~I~K~P~U~R~'~B~IO~C~k-==~~=A=I=C=N=0=.:-~~~=S=A=B=J=IA=N==D~~=5=0=000~250 49750ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO- 4933000100090717 FRUIT SHOP
ARAIUA, Distt.-ARARIA-8543 II

---'
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~
r-- IrA WAB MASOOD ALAM, S/o' \

ASIN. Vill.-BANGAMA, Block- Ale No.:- 500 "v
V

54. ALASI, PS-PALASJ, PO- GATE GRILL 100000 99500
30828483438

.1

BALUW A KALlY AGANJ, Distt.-IARARIA-854333

E1
MOHFIL, S/o- YUSUF, VilL- a ""-' ~JHUW A BATURBARI, Block- A/c No.i-

TAIL GANI 500 99500
ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 4933000100085964
PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-854311
MOHAMMAD MOIN UDDIN, S/o- 'vIGUL MOHAMMAD, ViIL- A/c No.:- PHOTO

56. SIKTIY A, Block-JOKIHA T, PS- 100000 500 99500
JOKIHAT, PO-KAKAN TOLA,

34701749484 STATE SHOP

Distt.-ARARIA-854329BBIB! KUBRA KHATUN, W/o, MD EJ 500 '\..
V

SAJJAD, VilL-SAGUNA, Block- A/c No.:- KIRANA 99500
ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 1605010103770 SHOP
PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-854311
REHANA KHATOON, W10-

\-:HAROON, ViIL-DIY ARI, Block- A/c No.:- GENERAL
58. ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO- 100000 500 99500

RAMPUR KODARKA TTl, Distt.-
3562359468 STORE

ARARIA-854325

8MD SALAMAN, S/o- MD a \/SIRAJUDIN, Vil1.-JAMUA, Block- A/c No.i- GENERAL
500 99500

ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 1605010103015 STORE
JAMUA, Distt.-ARARIA

tJ SHABANA, W/o- JAHID, Vil1.- a 500 \
/

JHUWA BATURBARI, Block- A/c No.:- MOBILE
99500

ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 584810110010902 SHOP
PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA

BABU NASAR, S/o- MOBIN, Vil1.- a 500 \..-
/'

DHAMA, Block-RANIGANJ, PS- A/CN~ PHOTO
L99500RANIGANJ, PO-RAJOKHAR, 34372830026 STATE SHOP

Distt.-ARARIA-854312BSIIAM!M, S/o' GESUL, vtu.. a \vJHUW A BATURBARI, Block- NCN~ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 1605010101752
GATE GRILL 500 99500

I PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA-854311 I18NURJAHAN, »n«. TAIIA, v.n.
A/c No.:- B 500 -,

Vi 63 SAGUNA RAJBANSI TOLA, KIRANA
i . Block-ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, 1605010104159 SHOP

99500

I1= PO-PATEGNA,Distt.-ARARIA

I ~~FS1~~~D~~~~If.~~~~G A/c No.:- 500 -,
V

64. MOHABBA T, Block-ARARIA, PS- GATE GRILL 100000 I 9950:,ARARIA, PO-RAOKHAR, Distt.- 4933000100086015

ARARIA
r===

KUJLKT,W/o- KAMAL, vm.. v-
JHUW A BATURBARI, Block- A/c No.:- BAKRI C65. ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO-

250 LPJ\TENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA- 3514430495 PALAN

85~311
i -
I V'" --

..

•
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-------------- -- _. -

II l~BI.D,.S/O. - SFIUDDIN, Vill.-
.0 .. ilG66 JHUWA BATURBARI, Block-

. ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO-
• II PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIAIJ SADURA KHATUN,W/o- NADIR,I c: Vill.-BAT.URBARI, Block-

-. ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO­
PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA

tJ SONf SABA, W/o- MD ADEES,
Vill.-JHUWA BATURBARI, Block­
ARARIA, PS-TARABAR!, PO-
PATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA

tJ RUMAN.I, W/o- SHAMSAD, V. ill.­
JHUW A, Block-ARARIA, PS­
TARABARI, PO-PATENGNA,
Distt.-ARARIA-8543 I I
B181 CHANDNI, W/o- SALIM •
JAFAR, \fill.-DIY ARI, Block-

70. ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO­
RAMPUR KODARKATTl, Distt.­
ARARIA-854325

- - - - --- ---------------

l/'
500"\. 99500

tJ JUGNU, S/o- MD TAJUDDIN, Vill.- Bt V::.
.JHUWA, Block-ARARIA, PS- A/c No.:- READYMADE 100000' 500 '\.. 19. 9500
TARA BARI, PO-PATECiNA, Distt.- 1605010105217 CLOTH
ARARIA-854311

Ale No.:- BAKRI BIT9:0
3480604184 PALAN

A/c No.:- BEAUTY EJ 500 <,V99500
1605010101615 PARLOUR

Ale No,- ] EJ 500'v
V

GATE GRILL I 995003480391232.

\.VAle No.:- GENERAL
100000 500 99500

4933000100075125 STORE

100000

~V'
·A/e No.:- GATE GRILL

3514431614

100000 500 99500
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MD SHAYEQUE ALAM, S/o- MD
MUSHTAQUE, Vill.- •
PURANDAHA, Bloek-94.
FORBESGANJ, PS-SIMRAHA, PO­
DORIY A SONAPUR, Distt.­
ARARIA

PRABEJ ALAM, S/o- MOHASIN
ALAM, Vill.-PURANDAHA, Bloek-

95. FORBESGANJ, PS-SIMRAHA, PO­
DORIY A SONAPUR, Distt.­
ARARIA

BRAKIB, S/o- USMAN, Vill.­
JHUWA BATURBARI, BI_oek­
ARARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO­
PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA
ABDUL RAHMAN, S/o- USMAN,
Vill.-PURANDAHA, Bloek-

97. FORBESGANJ, PS-SIMRAHA, PO­
DORIY A SONAPUR, Distt.­
ARARIA

Ale No.:-
3147101006002

Ale No.:-
30420100005237

Ale No.:-
52520100001658

Ale No.:-
52520100001070

Ale No.:-
677402010002812

Ale No.:-
3147101001929

-
GATE GRILL

GENERAL
STORE

GENERAL
STORE

GENERAL
STORE

TAIL GANI

__..._ ,

EJ 500 \ V;;9500

,V
100000 500 99500

18 __.~' R"'U~, C6(",_RonT, V\H.-IHUW A
92. SA TURBARI, SIoek-ARARIA PS-

T~RABARI, PO-SA TURBART
- Dlstt.-ARARIA 'Ir=
,I ASAD, Slo- HAFJJ, Vill.-

PURANDAHA, Bioek-
93. FORBESGANJ, PS-SIMRAHA, PO­

DORIYA SONAPUR, Distt.­
ARARIA

TEMPU
PARTS

100000

100000

'vV
500 99500

500.....,.,V;500

500

100000
"'-V

500 99500

JAFAR ANSARI, S/o- AMRUDDIN
ANSARI, Vill.-JHUW A .

98. BATURSARI, Bloek-ARARIA, PS-
TARABARI, PO-PATEGNA, Distt­
ARARIA

Ale No.:-
677402010001892

READYMADE
SHOP 100000 99500

BNUZHAT KHATOON, W/o­
HALIM, Vill.-BATURBARI, Block­
ARARJA, PS-TARABARI, PO-
PATEGNA, Distt.-ARARIA
TASRUN NAZNIN, W/o- MD
MASUD ALAM, Vill.-

100. MADHOPARA, Block + PS­
ARARIA, PO-BAIRAGACHI,
Distt.-ARARIA-854311

Ale No.:-
3254809816

MANIHARI
SHOP

100000

,V
500 99500

'vV
500 99500

'1 \ ,---::::-r lSADIK ALAM, S/o- RAFIKUDDI1~, 1.........--
Villi.-DORIY A SONAPUR, Bloek- Ale No.:- MOTOR J 0

103. FORBESGANJ, PS-SIMRAHA, PO- 100000 50
DORIYA SONAPUR, Distt.- 52520100002720 PARTS SHOP
ARARIA-8543 11

99500

9D:\NAUSHAD\PURNEA\Araria. lOS Sanction Order

'J~/ v
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